                                                                        Рейтинговая таблицаГеография  ШЭ 2019-2020

	Класс
	Ф.И.. ученика
	Образовательное учреждение
	Количество баллов
	% сумма полученных баллов / общее количество баллов*100%
	
Статус (победитель, призер)


	
	
	
	1 тур

	2 тур
	3 тур
	сумма
	
	

	5 Б
	Смирнов Богдан Дмитриевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	14,5
	16
	
	30,5
	61
	Призер

	5 Б
	Антонова Зоя Игоревна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	10,5
	12,5
	
	23
	46
	Участник

	5
	Федорова Алина Евгеньевна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Циммермановка
	8.75
	12
	
	20.75
	42
	Участник

	5 «а»
	Михаленко Валерия Евгеньевна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Де-Кастри
	10
	8,5
	
	18,5
	37
	Участник

	5 
	Вотинева Анастасия Дмитриевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Киселёвка
	17,5
	
	
	17,5
	35
	Участник

	5 
	Дюкова Юлия Денисовна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Киселёвка
	17,5
	
	
	17,5
	35
	Участник

	
5
	БрезгуноваДарина Ивановна
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	17 б.
	
	
	17 
	34
	участник

	5
	Лукьяненко  Ярослав Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ п.Циммермановка
	7.5
	8.5
	
	16
	32
	Участник

	5
	Родзевская Ева Владиславовна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Циммермановка
	8.25
	7
	
	15.2
	30
	Участник

	 5
	Дякина Диана Дмитриевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Киселёвка
	14,75
	
	
	14,75
	29,5
	Участник

	5А
	Турбин Виталий Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	10,5
	3,5
	
	14
	28
	Участник

	5Б
	Бобылева Дарья Петровна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	7,25
	6,5
	
	13,75
	27,5
	Участник

	5б
	Сухар Дарья
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	6,25
	7
	
	13,75
	27,5
	Участник

	5
	Романенко вера Игоревна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Циммермановка
	6.25
	7
	
	13.25
	26
	Участник

	5
	Кошкарева Дарина Константиновна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Циммермановка
	4.7
	8
	
	12.7
	25
	Участник

	5 А
	Полешкина София Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	5,25
	6,5
	
	11,75
	23,5
	Участник

	5
	Алешкевич Матвей  Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ п.Циммермановка
	7. 25
	4
	
	11.25
	23
	Участник

	5Б
	Попова Анастасия Витальевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	8,5
	2,5
	
	11
	22
	Участник

	5
	Лапатиев Алексей Владимирович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск

	10,25
	-
	
	10,25
	20,5
	участник

	5
	Стародубова Ксения Евгеньевна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Циммермановка
	6.25
	4.5
	
	10.55
	19
	Участник

	5 А
	Воронина Сабрина Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	6
	2,5
	
	8,5
	17
	Участник

	5
	Киреева София Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Циммермановка
	3.5
	4.5
	
	8
	16
	Участник

	5
	Содо  Никита Евгеньевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	7,25
	-
	
	7,25
	14,5
	участник

	5
	Фишко Карина Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	6,5
	
	
	6,5
	13
	участник

	5

	Фурманов Артём Алексеевич
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	6,5
	
	
	6,5
	13
	участник

	5А
	Харитоненко Ульяна Алексеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	5
	1
	
	6
	12
	Участник

	5
	Звездова Наталья Дмитриевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	5,75
	-
	
	5,75
	11,5
	участник

	5
	Целищева Татьяна Дмитриевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	4
	1,5
	
	5,5
	8
	участник

	5
	Партыко Владислав Андреевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	4
	-
	
	4
	8
	участник

	5
	Прохорова Карина Олеговна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	4
	1
	
	5
	8
	участник

	5
	Лапатиев Артем Юрьевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	3
	-
	
	3
	6
	участник

	5
	Щетова Ксения Николаевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	2
	-
	
	2
	4
	участник

	6
	Голубев Семён Павлович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	8,5
	8
	16,5
	
	33
	Участник

	6б
	Ходжер Андрей Андреевич
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	6
	6
	
	12
	24
	Участник

	6
	Павловец Данил Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	9,5
	
	
	9,5
	19
	Участник

	6
	 Харитонова Наталья Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	9
	-
	
	9
	18
	участник

	6б
	Никифорова Екатерина Вячеславовна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	5
	4
	
	9
	18
	Участник

	6в
	Красикова Диана Евгеньевна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	4
	4,5
	
	8,5
	17
	Участник

	6
	Таранец Ангелина Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	8
	-
	
	8
	16
	участник

	6а
	Харитонова Наталья Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	4
	3
	
	7
	14
	Участник

	6б
	Актанка Валерий Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	1
	5,5
	
	6.5
	13
	Участник

	6
	Пенкина Анна Дмитриевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	3
	3,5
	6,5
	
	13
	Участник

	6а
	Иванова Анна Романовна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	4
	2
	
	6
	12
	Участник

	6
	Глушко Никита Юрьевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	4
	2
	
	6
	12
	участник

	6
	Кшевина Анастасия Андреевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	6
	-
	
	6
	12
	участник

	6
	Роевнева Ульяна Николаевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	6
	-
	
	6
	12
	участник

	6
	Серая Тамара Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	4,5
	0
	4,5
	
	9
	Участник

	6
	Нацвина Анна Николаевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	3
	1
	
	4
	8
	участник

	6
	Вахмянина Кира Максимовна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	3
	-
	
	3
	6
	участник

	6
	Аксиненко Владислава
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	3
	0
	
	3
	6
	Участник

	6
	Мячков Юрий Миронович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	3
	0
	
	3
	6
	Участник

	6
	Микрюков Марат Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	2
	-
	
	2
	4
	участник

	6
	 Тимошенко Семен Николаевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	1
	-
	
	1
	2
	участник

	6 
	Тумали Артем Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	1
	
	
	1
	2
	участник

	6б
	Макарова Ксения Романовна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	2,5
	2,5
	
	5
	1
	Участник

	7
	Кабанец Василина Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Циммермановка
	13
	22
	
	35
	70
	Призер

	7
	Лецкий Дмитрий
	МБОУ СОШ 
С. Тахта
	9
	21
	
	30
	60
	Участник

	7А
	Мурашова Ксения Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ СП  «Село Булава»
	12
	17
	
	29
	58
	 Призер

	7
	Онщенко Марк
	МБОУ СОШ 
С. Тахта
	8
	19.5
	
	27.5
	54
	Участник

	7
	Дровалёва Эльвира Алексеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	9
	18
	
	27
	54
	Призер

	7
	Князева Александра Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	9
	15
	
	24
	48
	Участник

	7
	Наумова Оксана Даниловна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	9
	15
	
	24
	48
	Участник

	7А
	Дечули Вероника Алексеевна
	МБОУ СОШ СП  «Село Булава»
	9
	14
	
	23
	46
	Участник

	7
	Окулов Максим Ильич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	9
	11
	
	20
	40
	Участник

	7
	Лукашенко Леонид Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	6
	13,5
	
	19,5
	39
	Участник

	7А
	Дечули Герман Анатольевич
	МБОУ СОШ СП  «Село Булава»
	8
	11,5
	
	19,5
	39
	Участник

	7
	Сысоева Елизавета Павловна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Циммермановка
	10
	8.5
	
	18.5
	37
	Участник

	7  
	Димов Григорий Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Киселёвка
	17
	
	
	17
	34
	 Участник

	7
	Мальцев Данила Иванович
	МБОУ СОШ с. Софийск
	
10
	
7
	
	
17
	
34
	
Участник 

	7А
	Соскин Алексей Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ СП  «Село Булава»
	10
	6
	
	16
	32
	Участник

	7
	Партыко Павел Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ с. Софийск
	
8,5
	
7
	
	
15,5
	
31
	
Участник 

	7
	Аимка Артём Арсеньевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	7
	6,5
	
	13,5
	27
	Участник

	7
	Митрофанова Ульяна Викторовна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Софийск
	
7,5
	
6
	
	
13,5
	
27
	
Участник 

	7
	Уды  Родион Владимирович
	МБОУ СОШ с. Софийск
	
8,5
	
5
	
	
13,5
	
27
	
Участник 

	7
	Чанышева Вероника Витальевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	8
	5
	
	13
	26
	Участник

	7
	Рыбаева Нина Юрьевна
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	12 б.
	
	
	12 
	24
	Участник

	7в
	Мастрюкова Светлана Николаевна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	6
	6
	
	12
	24
	Участник

	7
	Дубс Полина Алексеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	6
	5
	
	11
	22
	Участник

	7
	Че Анна Михайловна
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	10,5 б.
	
	
	10,5 
	21
	Участник

	7
	Макарюк Дарья Константиновна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Софийск
	
7,5
	
3
	
	
8,5
	
17
	
Участник 

	7
	Караваев Владислав Олегович
	МБОУ СОШ с. Софийск
	
5,5
	
2
	
	
7,5
	
15
	
Участник 

	7
	Песин Денис Евгеньевич
	МБОУ СОШ с. Софийск
	
6,5
	
0
	
	
6,5
	
13
	 Участник 

	7
	Рыжакова Надежда Леонидовна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Софийск
	
2
	
4
	
	
6
	
12
	
Участник 

	7
	Зайцев Илья Михайлович
	МБОУ СОШ с. Софийск
	
4
	
0
	
	
4
	
8
	
Участник 

	7
	Лапатиев Павел Юрьевич
	МБОУ СОШ с. Софийск
	
3
	
0
	
	
3
	
6
	
Участник 

	7
	Беспятый Михаил Евгеньевич
	МБОУ СОШ с. Софийск
	
3
	
0
	
	
3
	
6
	
Участник 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8Б
	Вальдю Дарья Андреевна
	МБОУ СОШ СП  «Село Булава»
	12,5
	23,5
	
	36
	72
	Победитель

	8 «б»
	Войтюк Наталья Витальевна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Де-Кастри
	7,5
	13,5
	
	21
	42
	Участник

	8
	Шопина Анастасия Ивановна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	8,5
	9,5
	
	18
	36
	Участник

	8 «б»
	Боштанарь Екатерина Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Де-Кастри
	10
	7
	
	17
	34
	Участник

	8
	Попова Тамара Витальевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	8,5
	6
	
	14,5
	29
	Участник

	8б
	Олесик Михаил Дмитриевич
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	9
	4,5
	
	13,5
	27
	Участник

	8
	Гурина Арина Павловна
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	12 б.
	
	.
	12 
	24
	Участник

	8а
	Жукова Алина Денисовна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	6
	6
	
	12
	24
	Участник

	8б
	Будаева Марат Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	8
	3,5
	
	11,5
	23
	Участник

	8
	Вавилина Ольга Сергеевна
	МБОУ ООШ с. Савинское
	11,5
	
	
	11,5
	23
	Участник

	8а
	Гейкер Вероника Николаевна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	7
	3
	
	10
	20
	Участник

	8
	Приходько Дана Викторовна
	МБОУ ООШ с. Савинское
	9
	
	
	9
	18
	Участник

	8
	Ван Виктор Петрович
	МБОУ ООШ с. Савинское
	7,5
	
	
	7,5
	15
	Участник

	8
	Попело Вероника Игоревна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	7,5
	0
	
	7,5
	15
	Участник

	8а
	Орлова Анна Викторовна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	4,5
	0,5
	
	5
	10
	Участник

	8
	Илларионов Дмитрий Николаевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	4,5
	0
	
	4,5
	9
	Участник

	8
	Фанаскова Екатерина Андреевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	4,5
	0
	
	4,5
	9
	Участник

	8
	Загибалов Артём Николаевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	3
	0
	
	3
	6
	Участник

	9Б
	Цыганкова Виктория Викторовна
	МБОУ СОШ СП  «Село Булава»
	14
	28,5
	
	42,5
	85
	Победитель

	9
	Коваленко Данил Дмитриевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	13
	27,5
	
	40,5
	81
	Победитель

	9Б
	Малякина Вероника Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ СП  «Село Булава»
	14
	24
	
	38
	76
	Участник

	9
	Вавилов Борис Алексеевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	10
	27,5
	
	37,5
	75
	Призёр

	9
	Мухин Роман Павлович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	10
	27,5
	
	37,5
	75
	Участник

	9
	Утенков Дмитрий Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	10
	26
	
	36
	72
	Участник

	9
	Хлопов Степан Олегович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	10
	23,5
	
	33,5
	67
	Участник

	9
	Галеев Степан Валерьевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	10
	21,5
	
	32,5
	65
	Участник

	9
	Чеботарёва Юлия Анатольевна
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	23 
	
	
	23 
	46
	Участник

	9
	 Уды Валерий Владимирович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	9
	11,5
	
	20,5
	41
	
Участник 

	9б
	Макаров Ренат Алексеевич
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	9
	11,5
	
	20,5
	41
	Участник

	9б
	Сидоров Андрей Андреевич
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	7
	12
	
	19
	38
	Участник

	9б
	Янок Екатерина Вячеславовна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	9
	9,5
	
	18,5
	37
	Участник

	9а
	Повшал Галина
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	8
	10
	
	18
	36
	Участник

	9б
	Лебедева Анастасия Васильевна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	9
	8,5
	
	17,5
	35
	Участник

	9б
	Ледяева Анастасия Олеговна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	8
	9
	
	17
	34
	Участник

	9
	Хан Ханна Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	17 
	
	
	17 
	34
	Участник

	9а
	Кузнецова Альбина Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	6
	10
	
	16
	32
	Участник

	9б
	Жвакина Виктория Романовна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	10
	5
	
	15
	30
	Участник

	9а
	Луцак Андрей Максимович
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	7
	7,5
	
	14,5
	29
	Участник

	9 
	Зайков Данил Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Киселёвка
	12
	
	
	12
	24
	Участник

	9
	Зубов Михаил
	МБОУ СОШ 
С. Тахта
	6
	5
	
	11
	22
	Участник

	9
	Сташков Илья Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ п.Циммермановка
	8.5
	1.5
	
	10
	20
	Участник

	9
	Гейкер Данил Русланович
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	9 
	
	
	9 
	18
	Участник

	9
	Гурин Анатолий Павлович
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	8 
	
	
	8 
	16
	Участник

	9
	Щетова Варвара Николаевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	7
	0,5
	
	7,5
	15
	
Участник

	9
	Росугбу Анастасия Павловна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	4
	2
	
	6
	12
	
Участник 

	9 
	Шульгин Константин
	МБОУ СОШ 
С. Тахта
	4
	2
	
	6
	12
	Участник

	9
	Целищева Анастасия Дмитриевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	4
	2
	
	6
	12
	
Участник 

	9
	Илларионов Виталий Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	6 
	
	
	6 
	12
	Участник

	9
	Зинковская Светлана Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Циммермановка
	5
	0
	
	5
	10
	Участник

	9
	Пильдунча Анастасия Андреевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	4
	1
	
	5
	10
	
Участник 

	9
	Беспятый Алексей Евгеньевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	5
	-
	
	5
	10
	
Участник 

	9
	Содо Сергей Евгеньевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	4
	1
	
	5
	10
	
Участник 

	9
	Панкратова Дарья Игоревна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	-
	3
	
	3
	6
	
Участник 

	10
	Сесарева Анастасия Владимировна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Де-Кастри
	5
	22
	
	27
	54
	Призер

	10
	Беспалов Никита Олегович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	12
	12
	
	24
	48
	Участник

	10
	Наумов Никита Данилович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	11
	13
	
	24
	48
	Участник

	10
	Бондарев Роман Антонович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	11
	12,5
	
	23,5
	47
	Участник

	10
	Дроздова Алина Олеговна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	11
	12
	
	23
	46
	Участник

	10
	Иванова Анна Витальевна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Де-Кастри
	5
	20,75
	
	25,75
	51,5
	Участник

	10
	Кетова Елизавета Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Де-Кастри
	4
	21,5
	
	25,5
	51
	участник

	10
	Сизимова Татьяна Викторовна
	МБОУ СОШ с.Дуди
	18,5
	
	
	18.5
	37
	Участник

	10  
	Жигайлова Любовь Павловна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Киселёвка
	15,5
	
	
	15,5
	31
	Участник

	10
	Дятала Валерия Витальевна
	МБОУ СОШ с.Дуди
	14
	
	
	14
	28
	Участник

	10  
	Бывалин Григорий Владимирович
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Киселёвка
	14
	
	
	14
	28
	Участник

	10а
	Варфоломеева Елизавета Андреевна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	8
	4,7
	
	12,7
	25,5
	Участник

	10а
	Самохвалова Алина Романовна
	МБОУ СОШ с. Богородское
	7
	3,7
	
	10,7
	21,5
	Участник

	10
	Дубс Алина Алексеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	9
	0
	
	9
	18
	Участник

	10
	Пассар Светлана Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	9
	0
	
	9
	18
	Участник

	10
	Соболева Дарья Романовна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	9
	0
	
	9
	18
	Участник

	10
	Микишина Арина Александровна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Солонцы
	8
	0
	
	8
	16
	Участник

	10
	Ларина Виктория Максимовна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	5
	3
	
	8
	16
	Участник

	10
	Лаврентьева Екатерина Денисовна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	4
	3,5
	
	7,5
	15
	Участник

	10
	Шуршина Арина Дмитриевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	5
	1
	
	6
	12
	Участник

	10
	Макарюк Диана Константиновна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	
	4,5
	
	4,5
	9
	Участник

	11
	Актанко Максим Александрович
	МБОУ СОШ СП  «Село Булава»
	11,25
	25
	
	36,25
	71
	Победитель

	11
	Шевченко Елена Владимировна
	МБОУ СОШ п.Де-Кастри
	8
	8,5
	
	18,5
	37,2
	Участник

	11
	Илларионова Александра Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	14 б.
	
	
	14 
	28
	Участник

	11
	Калинина Диана Анатольевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	9
	4,5
	
	13,5
	27
	Участник

	11
	Янович Максим Алексеевич
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	7,5
	4
	
	11,5
	23
	Участник

	11
	Свисткова Лилия Владимировна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Сусанино
	7
	3,5
	
	10,5
	21
	Участник

	11
	Нуянкин Максим Сергеевич
	МБОУ СОШ п. Быстринск
	10,25
	
	
	10,25
	20,5
	Участник

	11
	НацвинаСнежанна Николаевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	5
	-
	
	5
	10
	Участник

	11
	Симонова Валерия Владимировна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	4,5
	-
	
	4,5
	9
	Участник

	11
	Герман Наталья Сергеевна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	3,5
	-
	
	3,5
	7
	Участник

	11
	Иргу Татьяна Ивановна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	2,5
	-
	
	2,5
	5
	Участник

	11
	Бызова Александра Владимировна
	МБОУ СОШ 
с. Софийск
	-
	1
	
	1
	2
	Участник

	
	ИТОГО:172чел.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



